Data sheet 6GT2810-2AG00
Product type designation RF690L transponder
SIMATIC RF690L  ETSI GEN2 ON METAL LABEL,HEAT-
RESISTANT; ACCORDING TO ISO 18000 6C FREQUENCY 865
UPTO 868MHZ(ETSI) 96 UPTO  496 BIT EPC,ADDITIONAL 64/16
BYTE USER MEMORY; -25 UP TO +230 DGR/C; IP 67 88 X 25 X
1.6 MM (LXWXH); 400 PCS PER EACH ROLL
Wireless frequencies
Operating frequency 865 ... 868 MHz
Electrical data
Range / maximum 5 m; observe system manual RF600: overrange is possible, range
is reader dependent: observe
Protocol / with radio transmission EPCglobal Class 1 Gen 2 / ISO 18000-6C
Transfer rate / with radio transmission / maximum 320 kbit/s
Product property / multitag-capable Yes
Polarization Linear
Product component / Backup battery No
Memory
Type of memory EEPROM
Storage capacity / of the user memory 64 byte
Type of memory organization EPC memory 96/480 bits, user memory 64/16 bytes (512/128
bits), TID memory 12 bytes
Number of read cycles / at ambient temperature < 40
°C / maximum
100000000000000
Number of write cycles / at ambient temperature < 40
°C / maximum
500
Data retention time / at ambient temperature < 40 °C
/ not less than
50 y
Property of memory lock, unlock, kill, write protection, password protection
Type of transponder chip used Alien Higgs 3
Mechanical data
Material Top side: PET
Color beige / silver
Mounting distance / relating to metal surfaces /
recommended / minimum
0 mm
Permitted ambient conditions
Ambient temperature